
Program Contact Information 

Aviation Maintenance Technology - A.A.S. 

Bill Archer: barcher@sautech.edu - 870-904-1865 

 

Business Administration (Transfer) - A.S. 

James Brown: jbrown@sautech.edu - 870-574-4531 

Jodi Eppinette: jeppinet@sautech.edu - 870-574-4584 

 

Computer Information Technology - A.A.S. 

Robert Brown: rbrown@sautech.edu - 870-574-4581 

 

Environmental Science - A.A.S. 

Randy Harper (Dir): rharper@sautech.edu - 870-574-4590 

 

Fire & Emergency Response - A.A.S. 

Jenny Sanders: jsanders@sautech.edu - 870-574-4530 

 

Fire Science Management - A.S. 

Jenny Sanders: jsanders@sautech.edu - 870-574-4530 

 

General Studies (Transfer) - A.A. 

Jenny Sanders: jsanders@sautech.edu -  870-574-4530 

 

Engineering Technologies - A.A.S. 

Bill Archer: barcher@sautech.edu - 870-574-4593 

 

Industrial Technologies - A.A.S. 

Eddie Horton: ehorton@sautech.edu - 870-574-4431 

 

Multimedia Technology - A.A.S. 

Brian Dixon: bdixon@sautech.edu - 870-574-4468 

Steve Taylor: staylor@sautech.edu - 870-574-4457 

 

Office Systems Technology - A.A.S. 

Phyllis Hutson: phutson@sautech.edu - 870-574-4466 

 

Paraprofessional Educator (Early Childhood) - A.A.S. 

Lisa Oden: loden@sautech.edu - 870-574-4548 

 

Teacher Education Track - A.A. 

Lisa Oden: loden@sautech.edu - 870-574-4548 

 

Practical Nursing (LPN)/Nursing Assistant (CNA) 

Nursing Director: 870-574-4498 

Vontisha Murphy: vmurphy@sautech.edu - 870-574-4585 

 

Academic Advisors: 

Jenny Sanders (Dir.): jsanders@sautech.edu - 870-574-4530 

Beverly Ellis: bellis@sautech.edu - 870-574-4717 

 

Admissions 

Lisa Smith: lsmith@sautech.edu - 870-574-4558 

 

Testing 

Debra Riggs: driggs@sautech.edu - 870-574-4486 

 

Financial Aid 

Jennifer Williams (Dir): jwilliam@sautech.edu - 870-574-4499 

Mary Beth Kilgore: mkilgore@sautech.edu - 870-574-4469 

Connie Riley: criley@sautech.edu - 870-574-4711 

 

Registrar’s Office 

Wayne Banks (Registrar): wbanks@sautech.edu - 870-574-4493 

Robyn Meadows: rmeadows@sautech.edu - 870-574-4485 

 

Campus Tours 

Courtney Haygood (Dir): chaygood@sautech.edu - 870-574-4458 

Paula Doss: pdoss@sautech.edu - 870-574-4712 

 

Housing 

Courtney Haygood (Dir): chaygood@sautech.edu - 870-574-4458 

 

Housing Deposits and Payments  

Lisa Holland: lholland@sautech.edu - 870-574-4503 

 

Student Accounts 

Becky Mahaffey: bmahaffe@sautech.edu - 870-574-4508 

Keturah Rumph: krumph@sautech.edu - 870-574-4461 


